General Description
The MAX4737/MAX4738/MAX4739 low-voltage, low on-
resistance (RON), quad single-pole/single throw (SPST)
analog switches operate from a single +1.8V to +5.5V
supply. These devices are designed for USB 1.1 and
audio switching applications.
The MAX4737/MAX4738/MAX4739 feature 4.5Ω RON
(max) with 1.2Ω flatness and 0.4Ω matching between

Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN/BUMP-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4737EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4737ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN —
MAX4737EBE-T -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16 4737
MAX4738EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4738ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN —
MAX4738EBE-T -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16 4738
MAX4739EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP —
MAX4739ETE -40°C to +85°C 16 Thin QFN —
MAX4739EBE-T -40°C to +85°C 16 UCSP-16 4739
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables continued at end of data sheet
M
A
X